Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
40+M
18-39M
18-39M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
18-39M
18-39M
40+M
40+M
18-39M
18-39M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
40+M
40+W
18-39M
40+M
18-39M
18-39W

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female

172
134
110
141
217
359
219
255
301
334
355
221
131
127
135
266
205
150
285
329
154
228
342
368
349
171
216
145
293

KOUMARIA TRAIL 21KM - OMPLOS PATH 12KM 21km

rMaQProx APOx0x

ANAPEAY ANAPIOMOYAOX
MAKIS FORTIS

OEO®ANHE APKOYMANHZ
BAXIAHX KOYTZOIANNHXZ
IOANNHZ XONAPOIMANNHX
APHZ KOYTZOYMIIEAITHZ
FEQPI0X MENTHX
IQANNHZ MAMAAOIMOYAOZ
MANTEAHZ XTAGATOX
AEYTEPHX XAAIKIAX
AHMHTPIOX KPIAPAX
AHMHTPHX AIKATEPINHX
NIKOS TSIMPOS
APIZTEIAHZ ANAPIOIMOYAOX
NIKOZ MIMAKOYPOX
MAYAOX KAAAOYXOZ
ANAPEAY BAAXOZ
AHMHTPIOX =HPOT'IANNHZXZ
XAPHZ X0OYAEAEX
ABGANAZXIOX BPYNIOX
ANAPEAY AAAIQTHZ
AHMHTPIOX TPOYTTHX
IMAQProx KAAATMOAAY
®OTEINH TEOXANTAPH
NIKOZ AOYAOX
KONXZTANTINOZ KOYPMOYZHX
XPHXTOZ BAPOYXAKHX
AEMONIA TTANATIQTOY

1982
1990
1986
1972
1979
1978
1976
1983
1987
1977
1979
1991
1985
1974
1981
1978
1980
1980
1973
1986
1977
1983
1969
1981
1976
1988
1979
1987
1994

VO2MAX EXERCISE CENTER

ADVENDURE

2. A APTAZ

MYATHLETE

start 21km
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:00.533(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:00.720(00:00:00)
0:00:02.110(00:00:00)
0:00:01.517(00:00:00)
0:00:01.783(00:00:00)
0:00:00.360(00:00:00)
0:00:00.360(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:05.593(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:01.783(00:00:00)
0:00:02.453(00:00:00)
0:00:05.593(00:00:00)
0:00:05.593(00:00:00)
0:00:04.390(00:00:00)
0:00:07.687(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:04.017(00:00:00)
0:00:04.017(00:00:00)
0:00:05.237(00:00:00)
0:00:13.063(00:00:00)
0:00:08.860(00:00:00)
0:00:10.970(00:00:00)
0:00:07.687(00:00:00)

finish 21km
2:04:02.157(02:04:01)
2:07:00.947(02:07:00)
2:07:44.027(02:07:43)
2:12:35.897(02:12:35)
2:16:15.950(02:16:12)
2:16:36.617(02:16:35)
2:16:59.373(02:16:57)
2:19:18.380(02:19:16)
2:24:30.290(02:24:28)
2:27:15.853(02:27:15)
2:28:35.050(02:28:34)
2:28:35.817(02:28:35)
2:35:06.483(02:35:00)
2:35:07.030(02:35:03)
2:36:36.993(02:36:35)
2:37:01.067(02:36:58)
2:38:15.833(02:38:10)
2:41:58.767(02:41:53)
2:42:21.110(02:42:16)
2:44:14.363(02:44:06)
2:44:42.757(02:44:42)
2:44:51.783(02:44:51)
2:45:39.123(02:45:35)
2:50:06.160(02:50:02)
2:51:05.593(02:51:00)
2:51:35.630(02:51:22)
2:51:42.233(02:51:33)
2:56:09.570(02:55:58)
2:56:38.000(02:56:30)

PP — (-



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
3

40
411
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
4

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
5

18
19
20
21
22
23
24
2

25
26
27
28
3

29
30
31
32
11
12
13
33
34
35
4

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
5

Cat. Gender BIB Country

40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+W  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+W  Female
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
18-39M Male
18-39M Male
18-39M Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+W  Female
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male
40+M  Male

40+W  Female

176
350
278
159
358
294
107
357
340
242
332
300
283
271
361
200
351
370
369
320
268
144
155
169
223
126
367
187
338
180
356
102

Name
MANATIQTHZ EYOYMIOY
AHMHTPIOZ TYTTAAAOX
FEQPT10Z MIMOYPAHZ
MANATIQTHZ TKIZAX
ANAZTAZIOZ XAZKOINMOYAOZ
MANATIQTHZ NMANATOMNOYAOX
EVAGGELOS DIMITRIOU
AHMHTPIOZ XAPXANTHZ
NIKOZ TZANETOINOYAOZ
>OTHPHXZ MANOYAAKHZ
XPHZTOZ 200HZ
FEQPI'10Z MAIMAAOIIOYAOX
NANTIA NTAOYTOBA
IQANNHZ MIMAETZ0x
XPHZTOZ XPYZANOAKOINOYAOZ
XPHXZTOZ KAPAGAOZ
EYOYMIOZ O®IAIMTOY
AIONYZOIMOYAOZ ANAXTAZIOX
FEQPI10Z BPETTOZ
APIZTOTEAHX ZABBOINOYAOX
AHMHTPIOZ MMNAAQMENOX
MIXAHA BAMBAKAX
MANATMQTHZ TAAATHZ
AEMONIA AOYBINQ®
AHMHTPHZ KYPIAKOZ
JIMMYS THEVAIOS
KOSTAS ALYMARAS
FQProxz KAAAIMANHX
ENTY TAAAIOZ
NIKOZ ZOYMIMAKHZ
AHMHTPIOZ XAPAAAMITIAHZ
ELENI ALEXOPOULOU

YOB Club
1974
1971
1974 O®AOTA
1975
1978
1965
1970
1977
1981
1968
1965
1974
1978
1979
1967
1956 EAAHNEZ BATPAXANGOPQIIOI
1977
1993
1993
1984
1979
1980
1976
1976
1978
1974
1980
1976
1981
1975
1959
1971

start 21km
0:00:04.017(00:00:00)
0:00:04.017(00:00:00)
0:00:08.017(00:00:00)
0:00:10.390(00:00:00)
0:00:11.220(00:00:00)
0:00:02.797(00:00:00)
0:00:07.687(00:00:00)
0:00:06.453(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:04.017(00:00:00)
0:00:04.017(00:00:00)
0:00:09.203(00:00:00)
0:00:04.017(00:00:00)
0:00:10.970(00:00:00)
0:00:07.687(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:11.220(00:00:00)
0:00:09.577(00:00:00)
0:00:11.530(00:00:00)
0:00:08.860(00:00:00)
0:00:06.453(00:00:00)
0:00:06.453(00:00:00)
0:00:06.453(00:00:00)
0:00:06.453(00:00:00)
0:00:06.453(00:00:00)
0:00:08.860(00:00:00)
0:00:04.390(00:00:00)
0:00:06.453(00:00:00)
0:00:00.203(00:00:00)
0:00:02.797(00:00:00)
0:00:05.237(00:00:00)

finish 21km

2:58:48.763(02:58:44)
3:00:13.947(03:00:09)
3:00:40.520(03:00:32)
3:01:19.450(03:01:09)
3:01:42.213(03:01:30)
3:02:24.533(03:02:21)
3:02:36.293(03:02:28)
3:03:33.420(03:03:26)
3:05:10.330(03:05:10)
3:05:37.230(03:05:33)
3:06:03.640(03:05:59)
3:07:25.360(03:07:16)
3:07:35.130(03:07:31)
3:10:01.403(03:09:50)
3:11:14.787(03:11:07)
3:12:51.667(03:12:51)
3:14:03.190(03:13:51)
3:14:36.997(03:14:27)
3:14:38.090 (—:-:-)

3:15:25.193(03:15:13)
3:16:08.970(03:16:00)
3:16:26.907(03:16:20)
3:18:02.227(03:17:55)
3:18:02.663(03:17:56)
3:18:32.880(03:18:26)
3:18:34.667(03:18:28)
3:18:38.540(03:18:29)
3:18:43.370(03:18:38)
3:19:20.937(03:19:14)
3:19:42.423(03:19:42)
3:19:45.843(03:19:43)
3:20:19.210(03:20:13)



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

6

57
7

8

58
59
9

60
10
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
11
12
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
13

6

43
7

8

44
45
9

46
10
14
15
16
47
48
49
50
11
2

51
52
53
54
17
55
18
56
57
58
59
60
61
12

Cat. Gender BIB Country

40+W
40+M
40+W
40+W
40+M
40+M
40+W
40+M
40+W
18-39M
18-39M
18-39M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+W
18-39W
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+W

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female

109
272
246
124
249
209
366
192
257
362
364
363
365
346
152
284
113
207
167
267
170
252
253
108
277
214
153
325
229
295
149
182

Name
TRUDI EMILIANOU
MNQProx MrozikKAz
FEQPI1A MAPKOY
KAYOKO TABATA
HAIAZ MATZOYKHZ
FEQPI'I0OZ KOAONEAOZ
XAPA OYZOYNOIAQY

AAE=ANAPOX KATETANOINOYAOX

MAPIA MHTPOINOYAQOY
NIKOAAOX AOYPAZ
MAQProx KOKKOTAX
AHMHTPHX 20YTHZ

MANTEAHZ AIAMANTOMNOYAOX

rMAQProz TzZIPTZHX
OEOAQPOZ BAAXOX
AHMHTPIOZ ZANOHX
ATHANASIA KARAVOULIA
FEQPTIA KAHPONOMOY

XPYZANOOZ AHMHTPOINOYAOX

FEQPI10Z MIMAAAXKAY
®QTHY AOYBPHX
FEQPr10x MAYPOMATHX
>OTHPHZ MAYPOMATHX
MARIA ELEFTHERIADOU
EYTENIA MINOYPAZEPH
2MYPIAQN KOYNABHX
XPHZTOZ BAAXOZ
EYXTAOIOX ZINOYPHX
APIZTEIAHE AAAOX
MANTEAEHMQN MANAPITHX
AAE=10Z BAAXOZ
ANAZTAZIA HAIA

YOB

1969 SKY WOMEN RUNNING TEAM

1968
1981
1967
1974
1963
1979
1972
1977
1991
1984
1992
1973
1963
1971
1950
1973
1984

1981 OLYMPIA RUNNERS

1980
1977
1966
1999
1966
1993
1976
1982
1978 BRT-KPN
1981
1967
1976
1973

start 21km
0:00:05.237(00:00:00)
0:00:08.017(00:00:00)
0:00:07.687(00:00:00)
0:00:06.453(00:00:00)
0:00:04.017(00:00:00)
0:00:09.203(00:00:00)
0:00:05.237(00:00:00)
0:00:04.017(00:00:00)
0:00:07.687(00:00:00)
0:00:09.577(00:00:00)
0:00:10.390(00:00:00)
0:00:10.390(00:00:00)
0:00:10.390(00:00:00)
0:00:11.220(00:00:00)
0:00:08.860(00:00:00)
0:00:08.860(00:00:00)
0:00:07.687(00:00:00)
0:00:07.687(00:00:00)
0:00:07.687(00:00:00)
0:00:09.203(00:00:00)
0:00:01.313(00:00:00)
0:00:04.017(00:00:00)
0:00:04.017(00:00:00)
0:00:04.017(00:00:00)
0:00:13.063(00:00:00)
0:00:11.877(00:00:00)
0:00:08.860(00:00:00)
0:00:08.017(00:00:00)
0:00:12.250(00:00:00)
0:00:13.733(00:00:00)
0:00:06.843(00:00:00)

finish 21km
3:20:55.837(03:20:50
3:22:10.557(03:22:02
3:22:10.987(03:22:03
3:23:03.043(03:22:56
3:24:27.607(03:24:23
3:25:51.443(03:25:42
3:26:44.073(03:26:38
3:27:32.207(03:27:28
3:33:57.937(03:33:50
3:35:25.867(03:35:16
3:35:26.087(03:35:15
3:35:26.967(03:35:16
3:35:55.000(03:35:44
3:38:12.890(03:38:01
3:38:42.520(03:38:33
3:39:04.597(03:38:55
3:40:30.590(03:40:22
3:45:12.333(03:45:04
3:45:12.887(03:45:05
3:49:50.263(03:49:41
3:50:57.497(03:50:56
3:51:49.573(03:51:45
3:51:57.763(03:51:53
3:52:00.123(03:51:56
3:55:34.167 (-:-:-)
4:03:15.937(04:03:02)
4:03:16.517(04:03:04)
4:07:16.540(04:07:07)
4:07:18.367(04:07:10)
( )
( )
( )
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4:10:07.647(04:09:55
4:14:03.930(04:13:50
4:19:13.050(04:19:06



Rank By Gen. By Cat.

94
95
96
97
98

14
15
81
82
16

13
14
62
63
15

Cat. Gender BIB Country

40+W
40+W
40+M
40+M
40+W

Female
Female
Male
Male
Female

269
343
236
165
118

Name
KQNZTANTINA MIMATZAKA
OEOAQPA TZATIKOYNH
MAPIOZ AYMIMEPHZ
NANNHXZ AHMHZIANOZ
ELEFTHERIA LAVARI DNF

YOB

start 21km finish 21km

1970 SKYWOMEN RUNNING TEAM/ TTR 0:00:05.237(00:00:00) 4:25:16.570(04:25:11)

1971
1977
1980
1982

0:00:04.017(00:00:00) 4:27:34.467(04:27:30)
0:00:05.237(00:00:00) 4:35:54.293(04:35:49)
0:00:01.517(00:00:00) 4:38:30.437(04:38:28)
0:00:01.783(00:00:00) -



